

Amend Amendment No. 123 by Farias to **CSSB 1** (page 137, prefiled amendment packet) as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 6, strike \$1,041,444 and substitute \$332,331.

(2) On page 1, line 10, strike \$1,041,444 and substitute \$324,852.

(3) On page 1, line 16, strike \$1,041,444 and substitute \$332,331.

(4) On page 1, line 17, strike \$1,041,444 and substitute \$324,852.